FORENINGSMASTERSKAP

NATIONELL HELMATCH

Grimsta 21 augusti 2018.

Oppen Klass

Liselott SGmark
Thomas Baverlid
Konstantin Tcepliaev
Bo Karlsson

Arne Betzén

Maud Rylander
Michaela Hagbom
Mattias Thunstedt
Joakim Heed
Carl-Johan Kjellander
Johannes Holmberg
Olle Tuvell

Gun-Britt Hellstrom
David Scholl

. UIf Lofgren

Johan Norstrom
Gunnar Larsson
Mikael Henriksson

193 183
188 185
185 178
182 179
186 183
177 178
181 170
171 168
160 162
172 171
164 163
169 132
175 145
147 153
158 148
116 159
136 135
144 119

166
167
157
156
127
128
125
117
132
106
104
129
77
85
75
71
74
79

542
540
520
517
496
483
476
456
454
449
431
430
397
385
381
346
345
342
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